
School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins 
Monday-Friday School Days Only

AM Departure Time
15. Wingham to Taree
Bungay Rd before Bluegum Pl* 8.00am
Skatepark, Dennes St* 8.05am
Bus Stop, Isabella St* 8.10am
Taree High,Macquarie St 8.35am
St Clare's/Chatham High 8.40am
Greygum Rd opp Grandis Dr 8.45am
Barton St before Page St 8.50am
Manning Gardens 8.53am
Dunoon St at Mudford St 8.55am
St Joseph's-Taree 9.00am

PM Departure Time
15. Wingham to Taree
St Joseph's-Taree 3.10pm
Barton St before Page St 3.15pm
Dunoon St at Mudford St 3.18pm
Manning Gardens 3.20pm
Greygum Rd at Grandis Dr 3.25pm
St Clare's/Chatham High 3.32pm
Taree High,Macquarie St 3.38pm
Bungay Rd before Bluegum Pl* 4.10pm
Skatepark, Dennes St* 4.15pm
Bus Stop, Isabella St* 4.20pm
*Route 319 Taree Wingham-See Taree Regional timetable for details*Route 319 Taree Wingham-See Taree Regional timetable for details*Route 319 Taree Wingham-See Taree Regional timetable for details*Route 319 Taree Wingham-See Taree Regional timetable for details
as at 01/08/2015


